
 
 

Ida Public Schools Building Committee Spring 2022 
 

 
  
  
Community Building Committee Members  
  
Matt Darr darr@idaschools.org 
Tim Leonard leonard@idaschools.org 
Sherry Locke locke@idaschools.org 
Mike Mero, Jr mero@idaschools.org 
Jeremy Nadeau jeremy.nadeau@dentwizard.com 
Holly Nartker hollynartker@ymail.com 
Jeremy Potter potter@idaschools.org 
Stefanie Rauch Stefanie.rauch1@gmail.com 
Kelly Riley riley@idaschools.org 
Heather Schafer schafer@idaschools.org 
Jessica Thompson thompson@idaschools.org 
Tera Shaffer terashafferphoto@gmail.com 
Sue Kreps suekreps1@gamil.com 
Jim McMonagle j.mcmonagle@hotmail.com 
Wendy Hiteshew hiteshew@idaschools.org 
Supervisor Paul Metz supervisor@idatownship.org 
Tim Mata timtam17@frontier.com 
Chris Curry chriscurry100@gmail.com 
Senator Dale Zorn dwz@d-pcomm.net 
Bryan Shaffer shafferbryan@yahoo.com 
Steve Stotz 734-915-4280 
Dale Brunt 313-550-4565 

 
 
Professional Building Committee Members 
 
Bob Cherry cherry@idaschools.org 
Keith Kohler kkohler@kohlerartchitect.net 
John Davids jdavids@kingscott.com 
Gary Steller gsteller@clarkcc.com 
Traci Brower tbrower@clarkcc.com 
Sandy Kreps kreps@idaschools.org 
Chuck Fuller fuller@idaschools.org 
Dave Eack eack@idaschools.org 
Stacy Maynard maynard@idaschools.org 
Chad Baas baas@idaschools.org 
John Elkins elkins@idaschools.org 

 
 


